
Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 452-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:452
Driver:Hammond, Kenneth

2:55 pm ORIGIN PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:01 pm STOP STOP # 5 LITTLE ELLIOTT DR
3:03 pm STOP STOP #6 LITTLE ELLIOTT DR
3:07 pm STOP CORTLAND DR@LITTLE ELLIOTT DR



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 468-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:468
Driver:Gossard, Heidi

3:03 pm ORIGIN PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:06 pm STOP SHARON DR@EMERSON DR
3:09 pm (stop) 19123/19124 LONGMEADOW RD
3:09 pm STOP 19116/19117 LONGMEADOW RD
3:10 pm STOP CORELLO DR @ ROCK MAPLE DR
3:11 pm STOP CORELLO DR @ RED MAPLE DR
3:14 pm STOP RED MAPLE DR @ ROCK MAPLE DR



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 537-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:537
Driver:BARR, PAMELA

3:01 pm ORIGIN PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:02 pm STOP 13525 PARADISE DR
3:03 pm STOP 13603 PARADISE DR
3:04 pm STOP PARADISE DR @ PARADISE MANOR DR
3:07 pm STOP EDEN DR @ PARADISE MANOR DR
3:10 pm STOP LONG RIDGE DR @ WOODHAVEN DR
3:11 pm STOP 13813 Paradise Church Rd
3:15 pm STOP 13910 Paradise Church Rd
3:18 pm (stop) 13628 PARADISE CHURCH RD
3:18 pm (stop) PARADISE CHURCH RD @ OLDE WATERFORD RD
3:19 pm STOP OLDE WATERFORD RD/13521 PARADISE
3:21 pm STOP 19022 Longmeadow Rd
3:22 pm STOP 18907 Longmeadow Rd
3:26 pm STOP 13243/13249 PENNSYLVANIA AVE



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 539-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:539
Driver:Johnson, David 

3:00 pm ORIGIN PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:00 pm STOP 19512 LONGMEADOW RD
3:02 pm STOP WINDSOR DR @ PARAMOUNT TER
3:05 pm STOP HERITAGE LN @ PORTSMOUTH DR
3:06 pm STOP PORTSMOUTH DR @ POSTRIDER CT
3:08 pm STOP PORTSMOUTH DR @ NEWPORT CT
3:12 pm (stop) MEADOW VIEW DR @ THE TERRACE
3:13 pm STOP MEADOW VIEW DR @ CATHEDRAL AVE
3:14 pm STOP CATHEDRAL AVE @ OAK HILL AVE
3:20 pm STOP LONGMEADOW RD @ HUNTER HILL DR
3:21 pm STOP 19744 LONGMEADOW RD



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 547-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:547
Driver:BEARD, RODNEY

3:00 pm ORIGIN PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:01 pm STOP CHERRY TREE CIR@CHERRY TREE DR
3:02 pm STOP CHERRY TREE DR @ KEENER RD
3:04 pm STOP CHERRY TREE DR @ FAIRFAX RD
3:06 pm STOP FAIRFAX RD @ BRIARCLIFF DR
3:10 pm STOP STONEY LN @ WOODBURN DR
3:14 pm STOP ROLLING RD @ APPLE HILL DR
3:16 pm STOP ROLLING RD @ CLUB RD
3:17 pm STOP CLUB RD @ BRIARWOOD DR

CLUB RD@FOUNTAINHEAD RD@PRESTON RD

3:18 pm STOP CLUB RD@FOUNTAIN HEAD RD@PRESTON

3:19 pm (stop) 13232 CLUB RD
3:19 pm STOP CLUB RD @ PRESTON RD



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 553-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:553
Driver:Padilla, Kathleen

3:00 pm ORIGIN PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:03 pm STOP PRIMROSE LN @ MARIGOLD DR

BACK SIDE

3:05 pm STOP MARIGOLD DR @ ORCHID DR

3:06 pm STOP MARIGOLD DR @ HYACINTH CT
3:08 pm STOP 19928 Leitersburg Pike
3:09 pm STOP 20111 Leitersburg Pike
3:09 pm STOP 20116 Leitersburg Pike
3:18 pm STOP 14240 Marsh Pike
3:19 pm STOP MARSH PIKE @ BLUE HERON LN
3:20 pm STOP MARSH PIKE @ BLOSSOM LN
3:21 pm STOP 13822 MARSH PIKE



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 573-PM-2 PME PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:573
Driver:ZERN, ERIC

2:55 pm ORIGIN PARAMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:56 pm STOP MARSH PIKE@SPRING VALLEY@DONNYBROOK
2:57 pm STOP MEADOWBROOK RD @ DONNYBROOK DR
2:59 pm STOP MEADOWBROOK RD @ SPRING CREEK RD
3:01 pm STOP 19826 SPRING CREEK RD@THE HEIGHTS
3:03 pm STOP 13518/13524 DONNYBROOK DR
3:07 pm STOP GENTRY DR @ JAMESTOWN CT
3:09 pm STOP JAMESTOWN DR @ HEPPLEWHITE CIR
3:10 pm STOP JAMESTOWN DR @ CHIPPENDALE CIR
3:12 pm STOP GENTRY DR @ STURBRIDGE CT


